Date

Monday,
10/14/2024

Wenesday,
10/16/2024

Thursday,
10/17/2024

Monday,
10/21/2024

Wednesday,
10/23/2024

Monday,
10/28/2024

Wednesday,
10/30/2024

Time
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30-5:00 PM
4:00 PM

3:45 PM

Brighton Soccer 2024

Opponent

Providence Christian School
@ French American School
@ Basis School
Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist
Practice
Explorer West

@ Providence Christian School

Location

Evergreen Fields (MLT)
@ Homestead Field
@ Perrigo Park (Field #1)
Evergreen Fields (MLT)
Evergreen Fields (MLT)
Evergreen Fields (MLT)

@ North Creek Fields #2

Address

22205 56th Ave W, Mountlake Terrace
8100 SE 40th St, Mercer Island, WA 98040
9011 196th Ave NE, Redmond, WA 98053

22205 56th Ave W, Mountlake Terrace

22205 56th Ave W, Mountlake Terrace

11902 N Creek Pkwy S, Bothell, WA 98011



